Member

Jessie Berisford
Brittany Pinkstock
Jodi Roush
Stacey Sams
Adam Baldwin
Brittany Gilmore
Cathryn Clark
Lesley Hall
Victoria Edbrooke
Erin Hall

Allison McDermott
Sarah Scott
Kendra Zwayer
Liz Adkins

Ashley Roese
Averages

2006 Agricultural Communications Scoring,
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Chapter
Amanda-Clearcreek
Amanda-Clearcreek
Amanda-Clearcreek
Amanda-Clearcreek
Amanda-Clearcreek

Northridge
Northridge
Northridge
Northridge
Northridge
Teays Valley
Teays Valley
Teays Valley
Teays Valley
Teays Valley

Test - 25 pts

17
15
24
18
17
9
10
10
11
10
11
17
16
7
10

Editing - 25

pts

100 pts

Broadcasting -

100 pts

Newswriting -

100 pts

Web Design -

100 pts

Graphic
Design - 100

pts
Individual
Totals - 400
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17
15
24
18
17
9
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10
11
10
11
17
16
7
10
14.1

Individual
Placing
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